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o Outdoor- Kladkovy luk - Dospéli- MuZi- WA7 20 50m

Rank Team & members 50m 50m Sum X 10 Final score X 10
CM I.KLK Praha
B viadimirBrada 346 350 696/720 20 28
! B oskar kiss 338 343 681/720 12 25 209872160 42 80
Filip Reitmeier 340 341 681/720 10 27
CM SK Start Praha A
M Martin vanek 348 340 688/720 32 18
2 Jindriska Vanék 337 336 673 /720 12 20 2014 /2160 53 55
Vanéckova
&l Lukag immer 329 324 653 /720 9 17
CM LK ESKA Cheb
S Martina Zikmundova 341 340 681/720 17 21
3 Jaroslav Zikmund 322 335 657/720 9 18 197972160 36 48
B8 michal Barina 319 322 641/720 10 9
CM LK Votice
Tomas Budin 340 326 666/720 21 14
4 [& pavid $pinar 325 327 652/720 7 21 1967/2160 40 50
Petr KFizek 319 330 649/720 12 15
CM 1.LK Plzefi 1935
¥ Daniel Cajthaml 336 335 671/720 8 25
> K& Martin krondak 328 312 640/720 12 9 195072160 25 46
David Kral 325 314 639 /720 5 12
CM Kentaur - Pardubice
Radek St&pina 330 329 659/720 8 20
6 B pavel srut 323 322 645 /720 6 13 193472160 21 46
& Jakub Ecer 316 314 630/720 7 13
CM SK Start Praha B
Filip Reitmeier ml. 323 327 650/720 8 16
/ B Attila sziranyi 313 311 6247720 6 10 187672160 19 34
Kl miroslav stuchly 307 295 602 /720 5 8
oOutdoor- Holyluk - Dospéli- MuZi- WA720 50m
Rank Team & members 50m 50m Sum X 10 Final score X 10
BM SK Start Praha 1
s Frantisek HadagmIHL 300 314 614 /720 4 12
! il Lukag kubovy 288 276 564 /720 12 1729 /2160 6 19
B Helenajerabkova HL 271 280 551/720 1 5
BM LK Votice
Ji¥i Biezina 300 303 603 /720 5 13
2 HE zdengk Kuzel 279 295 574 /720 310 169372160 1025
Radek Pavlas HL 266 250 516 /720 2 2
BM Lukostrelba KroméFiz
JosefHub 290 280 570 /720 3 3
3 Bl zden&kvanhara 283 276 559/720 3 3 1686/2160 2 10
B8 michal Hoffman HL 278 279 557/720 3 4
BM Lukostrelba Olomouc
B vichal cech 296 279 575 /720 2 m
4 B Radek Sousek 290 274 564 /720 3 4 1658/2160 5 19
E™ jarmila Holicova 269 250 519/720 0 4
BM LK Brno 05
il Ales Gregirek 265 289 554 /720 0 6
5 B9 reter Liska 270 271 541/720 3 s 1614 /2160 4 17
@Mlchaelancarova 249 270 519 /720 1 6

Stroblova
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BM Lukostfelba Klecany

B Viadimir Fajta 314 315 629 /720 5 9
6 B Jakub Vicha 262 270 532/720 2 2 159372160 713
Miodrag Cizek 226 206 432/720 0o 2
BM LukostFelba Ostrava
4 wmartinPrekop 283 297 580 /720 3 8
/ Aled Lokaj 256 270 526 /720 2 4 155772160 6 14
Barbara Vojvodikova 206 245 451/720 102
BM LK Zebrak
1 Jan Kiein 281 256 537/720 1 4
8 Jan Vesely 260 245 505 /720 15 153272160 4 N
#) Tomas Brlha 247 243 490/720 2 2
BM SK Start Praha 2
B® 1o mas veverka 304 273 577/720 4 8
9 B richard Kocourek 236 245 481/720 11 151072160 7013
Mo nika Nymburska 206 246 452/720 2 4
BM50+ LK ARCUS Plzef
Daniel Struzka 248 251 499/720 2 2
10 Marek Bednaf 216 227 4437720 2 4 1383/2160 4 8
[ Zbynék Ambro? 223 218 4417720 0 2
BM 1.LK Plzefi 1935
B jan pobry 302 295 597/720 7 5
" W sandra Hallerova 208 185 393/720 2 3 1357/2160 10 9
¥ kiara Muzikova 185 182 367/720 11
BM LK Tachov
% Michal Krynicky 248 247 495 /720 102
12 Pavel Novotny 231 244 4751720 0 4 133572160 2 6
Lucie Knopfova 156 209 365/720 1 0
BM LK ARCUS Plze#
Ji¥i Ko pecky 239 213 4527720 10
3 & JosefBroz 230 218 448 /720 2 2 130672160 3 4
Ji¥i Huller 194 212 406 /720 0o 1
oOutdoor- Holyluk- U18 - MuZi- WA72040m
Rank Team & members 40m 40m Sum X 10 Final score X 10
BU18 LK Zebrak
B Antonin Adamek 282 294 576 /720 2 9
! Michal Vag ner 278 253 531/720 3 3 1609 /2160 7 16
¥ Jan Fischer 240 262 502/720 2 4
BU18 LK Tachov
Jakub Hubalek 260 274 534 /720 0 5
2 KateFina Dvo Fakova 261 246 507/720 0 1 154872160 19
Denisa Knopfova 261 246 507/720 1 3
BU18 SK Start Praha
A Adéla Krekova 227 237 464/720 102
3 B8 Matéj Hrani¢ka 219 237 456 /720 12 1336/2160 2 5
€ Adam Simecek 203 213 416 /720 0 1
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oOutdoor- Holyluk - Dospéli- Mixed-tym - Team Mix$S

Rank

11

Team & members

SK Start Praha (BX)
‘ FrantiSek Hada$ ml HL

E Helena Jefabkova HL

LukostFelba Olomouc (BX)

. Michal Cech
%Jarmila Holicova

LukostFelba Kro mériz (BX)

JosefHub

™% Veronika Neufusova

LK Brno 05 (BX)

m Peter Liska

@ Michaela Wic¢arova
Stroblova

LukostFelba Ostrava (BX)

j_Martin Prekop
Barbara Vojvodikova

T) Sokol Sanov (BX)
Viktor Vasut

B JindFiska Stehlikova

Diana LanSkroun (BX)

JiFl’ Mann

ﬁ Martina

Salomounova

1. LK Plzenn 1935 (BX)
aJan Dobry

WSandra Hullerova
LK ESKA Cheb (BX)
Petr Macak

Martina Zikmundova
HL

LO T) Opava (BX)
Radovan Szilvasi

Mjana Fialova

LK Tachov (BX)
Pavel Novotny

Lucie Knopfova

LK Zebrak (BX)
Mjan Klein

Johanka Capkova

70m Sum
300
0 314
271
0 280
296
0 279
0 269
250
290
0 280
0 242
259
270
0 271
249
0 270
283
0 297
0 206
245
242
0 239
261
0 283
248
0 261
261
0 228
302
0 295
208
0 185
297
0 292
179
0 194
275
0 260
205
0 158
231
0 244
156
0 209
281
0 256
137
0 134

10 Final score
614 /720 4
551/720 1
575/720 2
519/720 0
570/720 3
501/720 1
541/720 3
519/720 1
580/720 3
451/720 1
481/720 1
544 /720 1
509 /720 2
489 /720 0
597/720 7
393/720 2
589 /720 3
373/720 1
535/720 1
363/720 1
475 /720 0
365/720 1
537/720 1
271/720 0

10

1165 /1440

1094 /1440

107171440

1060 /1440

103171440

1025 /1440

998 /1440

990/1440

962 /1440

898 /1440

840/1440

808 /1440

17

11

"
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oOutdoor- Holyluk - U18 - Mixed-tym - Team Mix S

Rank Team & members 70m Sum 10 Final score 10
LK Tachov (BU18X)
X 260
] Jakub Hubalek 0 574 534/720 0 5 104171440 18
Denisa Knopfova 0 20 507/720 103
LK Phoenix Kostelec (BU18X)
a y 281
2 ] Petr Kucera 0 284 5657720 36 950 /1440 3 6
Ema Navratilova 0 202 385/720 0 o0
SK Start Praha (BU18X)
‘ L. .v 219
3 B8 Maté&j Hrani¢ka 0 937 456 /720 1 2 920 /1440 2 a4
B Adélakrekova 0 227 464 /720 12
1. LK Plzeii 1935 (BU18X)
4 Ladislav Neblecha 0 g;‘é 641/720 6 13 916 /1440 6 14
B8 Anezka Hniligkova 0 132 275/720 0 1
LO T) Opava (BU18X)
. , 200
5 Martin Solny 0 190 390/720 0 1 866 /1440 1 3
Kristyna Jagkova 0 233 476 /720 12
oOutdoor- Kladkovy luk - Dospéli- Mixed-tym - Team Mix C
Rank Team & members 50m Sum 10 Final score 10
SK Start Praha (CX)
F Martin vanek 348 340 688 /720 32 18
1 o i 136171440 44 38
JindFiSka Vanék 337 336 6737720 12 20
Vanéckova
LK ESKA Cheb (CX)
2 Jaroslav Zikmund 322 335 657/720 9 18 133871440 26 39
¥4 Martina Zikmundova 341 340 681/720 17 21
I.KLK Praha (CX)
3 B viadimirsrada 346 350 696/720 20 28 13271440 26 36
Sarka Pultar Musilové 309 322 631/720 6 8
Bows Club Chimera (CX)
4 Bl ravel zaoral 346 344 690 /720 19 28 1320 /1440 26 39
Kamila BFizova 315 315 630/720 7 N
LK Druztova (CX)
5 Libor Sekmiler 320 307 627/720 5 14 1050 /1440 7 16
Karolina Sekmilerova 229 194 423/720 2 2
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